
RTW Monson Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:13 PM  23/03/2023  Page 1

RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 4 - Sunday AM
 
Event 402  Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Chaturvedi, Safia 57.40 123  58.96
Rtw Monson-SE  92 Frowde, Elizabeth 58.39 117  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  93 Cummings, Ava 59.17 112  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  94 Thwaites, Tigerlily 59.56 110  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  85 Irwin, Rose 1:04.36 87  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  96 Frost, Clara 1:05.68 82  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  97 Harris, Darcie 1:07.69 75  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Davies, Iris DQ  NT

 
Event 402  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Tarr, Emily 51.31 172  57.86
Rtw Monson-SE 102 Fok, Miriam 51.90 166  53.18
Rtw Monson-SE 103 Norley, Georgia 53.38 153  55.14
Rtw Monson-SE 104 Butcher, Emily 55.07 139  54.43
Rtw Monson-SE 105 Nickoll, Evie 59.74 109  1:03.07
Rtw Monson-SE 106 Vernon-Whitchurch, Beatrice 1:04.05 88  1:01.86
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Saffer, Elsie DQ  58.69

 
Event 402  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Ballach, Billie M 46.25 235  45.83
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Dziki, Nel 46.53 231  44.69
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Henson, Georgie 46.72 228  50.93
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Walmsley, Maya 47.56 216  49.11
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Elliott, Eva 55.96 132  57.80
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Stevens, Riley J 1:00.15 107  1:05.09

 
Event 402  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 121 Griffiths, Hattie R 36.92 462  36.50
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Tollit, Zoe L 38.47 409  39.82
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Jones, Bella M 38.58 405  40.40
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Pauling, Verena 38.96 393  39.77
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Norley, Olivia 39.15 388  40.48
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Wong, Valerie 44.24 269  45.47
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Davies, Mae 44.61 262  45.82
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Davidson, Verity 44.71 260  43.73
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Ellis, Sienna 45.64 245  46.43
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Bennison, Imogen 49.27 194  49.87
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Hubbard, Lucy 52.28 163  56.63

 
Event 402  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Smiley, Abi 35.66 513  35.22
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Frost, Julia R 43.75 278  43.68
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Crundwell, Rosie M 44.07 272  46.06

 
Event 402  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Mitten, Chelsea 37.58 438  37.27
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Gage, Phoebe 40.04 362  40.70
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Body, Anna L 42.21 309  41.91
Rtw Monson-SE 144 Edwards, Chloe 42.57 301  41.67



RTW Monson Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:13 PM  23/03/2023  Page 2

RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 4 - Sunday AM
 
Event 402  Women 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Marshall, Isla 37.63 437  38.79
Rtw Monson-SE 162 Seddon, Evie 42.96 293  45.75
Rtw Monson-SE 163 Sneddon, Fern 50.84 177  49.29

 
Event 402  Women 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 171 Gable, Amy 39.97 364  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 172 Gridley, Aimee 44.94 256  45.58

 
Event 402  Women 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Smiley, Abi 35.66 513 635.22
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Griffiths, Hattie R 36.92 462 536.50
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Mitten, Chelsea 37.58 438 437.27
Rtw Monson-SE 164 Marshall, Isla 37.63 437 338.79
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Tollit, Zoe L 38.47 409 239.82
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Jones, Bella M 38.58 405 140.40
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Pauling, Verena 38.96 393  39.77
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Norley, Olivia 39.15 388  40.48
Rtw Monson-SE 179 Gable, Amy 39.97 364  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Gage, Phoebe 40.04 362  40.70
Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Body, Anna L 42.21 309  41.91
Rtw Monson-SE 1412 Edwards, Chloe 42.57 301  41.67
Rtw Monson-SE 1613 Seddon, Evie 42.96 293  45.75
Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Frost, Julia R 43.75 278  43.68
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Crundwell, Rosie M 44.07 272  46.06
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Wong, Valerie 44.24 269  45.47
Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Davies, Mae 44.61 262  45.82
Rtw Monson-SE 1218 Davidson, Verity 44.71 260  43.73
Rtw Monson-SE 1719 Gridley, Aimee 44.94 256  45.58
Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Ellis, Sienna 45.64 245  46.43
Rtw Monson-SE 1121 Ballach, Billie M 46.25 235  45.83
Rtw Monson-SE 1122 Dziki, Nel 46.53 231  44.69
Rtw Monson-SE 1123 Henson, Georgie 46.72 228  50.93
Rtw Monson-SE 1124 Walmsley, Maya 47.56 216  49.11
Rtw Monson-SE 1225 Bennison, Imogen 49.27 194  49.87
Rtw Monson-SE 1626 Sneddon, Fern 50.84 177  49.29
Rtw Monson-SE 1027 Tarr, Emily 51.31 172  57.86
Rtw Monson-SE 1028 Fok, Miriam 51.90 166  53.18
Rtw Monson-SE 1229 Hubbard, Lucy 52.28 163  56.63
Rtw Monson-SE 1030 Norley, Georgia 53.38 153  55.14
Rtw Monson-SE 1031 Butcher, Emily 55.07 139  54.43
Rtw Monson-SE 1132 Elliott, Eva 55.96 132  57.80
Rtw Monson-SE  933 Chaturvedi, Safia 57.40 123  58.96
Rtw Monson-SE  934 Frowde, Elizabeth 58.39 117  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  935 Cummings, Ava 59.17 112  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  936 Thwaites, Tigerlily 59.56 110  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1037 Nickoll, Evie 59.74 109  1:03.07
Rtw Monson-SE 1138 Stevens, Riley J 1:00.15 107  1:05.09
Rtw Monson-SE 1039 Vernon-Whitchurch, Beatrice 1:04.05 88  1:01.86
Rtw Monson-SE  840 Irwin, Rose 1:04.36 87  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  941 Frost, Clara 1:05.68 82  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  942 Harris, Darcie 1:07.69 75  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Davies, Iris DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Saffer, Elsie DQ  58.69


